Address, Close To Many Amenities & An Excellent Opportunity For First Time 
Buyers Or Buy To Let! 

5 Sandy Hollow, Compton, Wolverhampton, WV6 8LF 

Asking Price: £129,950 

Tenure: Leasehold  

Term: 125 years from 13
th 

February 1989 

Ground Rent: £10.00 (ten pounds) per annum 

Service Charge: £516.00 (five hundred & sixteen pounds) per annum including building insurance  

Council Tax: Band A - Wolverhampton 

EPC Rating: D (58) No: 0300-2305-3190-2402-0271 

Total Floor Area: 644.4sq feet (59.5sq metres) Approx.  

No Upward Chain  

Services: We are informed by the Vendors that all main services are installed